
Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/27/2018     Overcast, Wind SSW 10-20mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Wahlert Catholic               2    8   14   21   37   45   69   =  82   1:43:02.1    20:36.4    2:06.9
    2   Hempstead                      3   15   16   24   25   79   91   =  83   1:43:10.5    20:38.1    1:15.3
    3   Cedar Rapids Prairie           6    9   13   39   41   51   56   = 108   1:44:27.6    20:53.5    1:53.6
    4   Cedar Rapids Kennedy          17   18   20   33   40   64   65   = 128   1:45:35.3    21:07.1    1:00.9
    5   Decorah                       11   22   30   38   42   60   72   = 143   1:46:15.3    21:15.1    1:21.4
    6   Charles City                   4   23   31   44   59   62   77   = 161   1:46:28.0    21:17.6    2:30.4
    7   Springville-Central City       1    5   61   73   74   96  109   = 214   1:46:04.9    21:13.0    4:40.7
    8   Cascade                        7   26   28   81   86  102  115   = 228   1:48:24.2    21:40.8    3:06.9
    9   Benton Community              29   35   43   50   84  104  108   = 241   1:49:39.9    21:56.0    1:59.5
   10   Western Dubuque               12   52   53   76   80   85   87   = 273   1:50:53.1    22:10.6    2:26.5
   11   North Linn                    19   36   66   67  106  111  119   = 294   1:51:46.8    22:21.4    3:08.3
   12   Central DeWitt                27   57   63   75   93   97  100   = 315   1:52:09.8    22:26.0    2:23.4
   13   Anamosa                       32   54   55   82   94  101  107   = 317   1:52:27.4    22:29.5    2:03.9
   14   Marquette Catholic            10   68   78   92   98  122  130   = 346   1:52:54.9    22:35.0    3:09.9
   15   Monticello                    46   58   70   99  105  112        = 378   1:54:40.2    22:56.0    1:57.1
   16   Independence                  48   49   90  110  117  127  128   = 414   1:56:57.8    23:23.6    3:09.2
   17   Beckman Catholic              34   47  121  123  124  131  138   = 449   2:00:36.1    24:07.2    4:26.4
   18   West Delaware                 83   89   95  103  114  116  120   = 484   1:58:34.8    23:43.0    1:50.5
   19   Clayton Ridge                 88  113  118  126  133  134        = 578   2:08:15.2    25:39.0    5:16.0
   20   Maquoketa                     71  125  129  132  135  136  137   = 592   2:14:16.7    26:51.3    7:12.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Bellevue, Easton Valley, Janesville, North Fayette Valley, Shullsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  JR    Springville-Central City        18:08.6      5:50
      2       2   Gabby Moran                  SO    Wahlert Catholic                19:35.4      6:18
      3       3   Hannah Brown                 JR    Hempstead                       19:45.1      6:21
      4       4   Kiki Connell                 SO    Charles City                    19:48.7      6:23
      5       5   Janelle Staal                SR    Springville-Central City        19:52.4      6:24
      6       6   Laurdyn Meyer                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:56.8      6:25
      7       7   Madeline Rhomberg            SR    Cascade                         20:05.2      6:28
      8       8   Aunna Huseman                JR    Wahlert Catholic                20:14.4      6:31
      9       9   Kendall White                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:20.3      6:33
     10      10   Halle Kilburg                JR    Marquette Catholic              20:24.8      6:34
     11      11   Shayla Betts                 JR    Decorah                         20:30.3      6:36
     12      12   Lauren Klein                 SO    Western Dubuque                 20:31.8      6:36
     13      13   Carli Reittinger             JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            20:36.9      6:38
     14      14   Alix Oliver                  SO    Wahlert Catholic                20:37.1      6:38
     15      15   Emma Holesinger              JR    Hempstead                       20:42.3      6:40
     16      16   Shaelyn Hostager             JR    Hempstead                       20:43.7      6:40
     17      17   Briana McLaughlin            SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:45.2      6:41
     18      18   Grace Walker                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:46.7      6:41
     19      19   Hannah Bridgewater           JR    North Linn                      20:52.1      6:43
     20      20   Lauren Gray                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            20:52.8      6:43
     21      21   Ellie Meyer                  FR    Wahlert Catholic                20:53.0      6:43
     22      22   Leila Johnson                SO    Decorah                         20:54.8      6:44
     23      23   Whitney Martin               SR    Charles City                    20:58.4      6:45
     24      24   Kaylee Leicht                JR    Hempstead                       20:59.1      6:45
     25      25   Audrey Franklin              SO    Hempstead                       21:00.4      6:46
     26      26   Madison Kelchen              SR    Cascade                         21:01.9      6:46
     27      27   Kyleen Irwin                 JR    Central DeWitt                  21:03.5      6:47
     28      28   Emma Oswinkle                SO    Cascade                         21:06.4      6:48
     29      29   Abby Rinderknecht            FR    Benton Community                21:06.4      6:48
     30      30   Brooke Courtney              JR    Decorah                         21:15.6      6:51
     31           Paige Feldmann               SO    Janesville                      21:18.7      6:52
     32      31   Lydia Staudt                 FR    Charles City                    21:23.1      6:53
     33      32   Liz Riniker                  SO    Anamosa                         21:23.8      6:53
     34      33   Olivia Hamblin               JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:24.4      6:53
     35      34   Emma Squiers                 SR    Beckman Catholic                21:25.8      6:54
     36      35   Hailee Ricklefs              SO    Benton Community                21:30.2      6:55
     37      36   Tessa Helms                  SO    North Linn                      21:39.9      6:58
     38      37   Gracie Long                  SR    Wahlert Catholic                21:42.3      6:59
     39      38   Britta Swanson               JR    Decorah                         21:42.8      6:59
     40      39   Alyza Koppes                 FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:43.2      6:59
     41      40   Kayleigh Duncan              FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            21:46.1      7:00
     42      41   Hailey Cooper                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            21:50.4      7:02
     43      42   Annette Leschensky           JR    Decorah                         21:51.8      7:02
     44      43   Paige King                   SR    Benton Community                21:52.1      7:02
     45           Brynn Gamm                   SO    North Fayette Valley            21:54.7      7:03
     46      44   Mariah McKenzie              SR    Charles City                    21:58.7      7:04
     47      45   Tess Breslin                 FR    Wahlert Catholic                22:02.8      7:06
     48      46   Emily Schlarmann             JR    Monticello                      22:03.0      7:06
     49      47   Nicole Schmitt               SR    Beckman Catholic                22:03.6      7:06
     50      48   Alyssa Larson                FR    Independence                    22:04.4      7:06
     51      49   Jadyn Schultz                JR    Independence                    22:04.9      7:06
     52      50   Lauren Woeste                JR    Benton Community                22:05.4      7:07
     53      51   Maggie Miskimen              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:10.9      7:08
     54      52   Lilli Boge                   FR    Western Dubuque                 22:14.2      7:09
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Western Dubuque Invitational
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     55      53   Leah Wille                   SR    Western Dubuque                 22:15.9      7:10
     56      54   Natalie Hersom               SO    Anamosa                         22:16.0      7:10
     57      55   Maddy Heims                  SO    Anamosa                         22:17.5      7:11
     58      56   Riley Coutler                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            22:17.7      7:11
     59      57   Carly Small                  JR    Central DeWitt                  22:18.8      7:11
     60      58   Gabrielle Steiner            JR    Monticello                      22:18.8      7:11
     61      59   MacKenzy Bilharz             JR    Charles City                    22:19.1      7:11
     62      60   Cassidy Carolan              SR    Decorah                         22:20.9      7:12
     63      61   Liz Stejskal                 SO    Springville-Central City        22:25.8      7:13
     64      62   Mindi Neve                   JR    Charles City                    22:27.3      7:14
     65      63   Maddie Peterson              SR    Central DeWitt                  22:28.4      7:14
     66      64   Erica Schulte                SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:32.1      7:15
     67      65   Sarah Grams                  SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy            22:35.7      7:16
     68      66   Emma Robinson                SR    North Linn                      22:36.1      7:16
     69           Madison Graubard             SO    Alburnett                       22:36.3      7:17
     70      67   Kyla Bildstein               FR    North Linn                      22:38.4      7:17
     71      68   Allison Kettmann             FR    Marquette Catholic              22:38.4      7:17
     72      69   Kylie Cox                    SR    Wahlert Catholic                22:38.9      7:17
     73      70   Karle Kramer                 FR    Monticello                      22:42.0      7:18
     74      71   Addison Michel               FR    Maquoketa                       22:43.4      7:19
     75           Hildie Sigwarth              SO    Shullsburg                      22:47.3      7:20
     76      72   Fiona Buresh                 SO    Decorah                         22:48.1      7:20
     77      73   Sarianne Uhlenkamp           SR    Springville-Central City        22:48.7      7:21
     78      74   Caydenze Shultz              FR    Springville-Central City        22:49.3      7:21
     79      75   Hannah Payne                 JR    Central DeWitt                  22:52.2      7:22
     80      76   Amelia Klostermann           SO    Western Dubuque                 22:52.9      7:22
     81      77   Libbie McKeag                SO    Charles City                    22:53.2      7:22
     82      78   Kaylee Koos                  FR    Marquette Catholic              22:53.3      7:22
     83      79   Erin Scott                   JR    Hempstead                       22:55.4      7:23
     84      80   Macy Simon                   SO    Western Dubuque                 22:58.3      7:24
     85      81   Marie Knepper                SR    Cascade                         22:58.9      7:24
     86      82   Lilly MacHart                SO    Anamosa                         23:02.4      7:25
     87      83   Brigid McMahon               SO    West Delaware                   23:03.3      7:25
     88      84   Holli Schulte                SR    Benton Community                23:05.8      7:26
     89      85   Clare Botello                SR    Western Dubuque                 23:06.4      7:26
     90      86   Shannon Morris               SO    Cascade                         23:12.0      7:28
     91      87   Caylee Hermsen               JR    Western Dubuque                 23:15.1      7:29
     92      88   Victoria Breitbach           SR    Clayton Ridge                   23:16.1      7:29
     93      89   Lucy Loecke                  FR    West Delaware                   23:16.3      7:29
     94      90   Kaylee Hosch                 SR    Independence                    23:16.8      7:30
     95      91   Hailey Klein                 SR    Hempstead                       23:18.0      7:30
     96      92   MacEy Kremer                 SR    Marquette Catholic              23:23.7      7:32
     97      93   Mason Lange                  FR    Central DeWitt                  23:27.0      7:33
     98           Courtney Streif              SR    North Fayette Valley            23:27.7      7:33
     99      94   Dakota Bierer                JR    Anamosa                         23:27.7      7:33
    100      95   Jasmine Tran                 FR    West Delaware                   23:29.0      7:33
    101      96   Jacklyn Whitson              SR    Springville-Central City        23:32.8      7:35
    102      97   Brynn Vanhorn                SO    Central DeWitt                  23:34.4      7:35
    103      98   Holly Beauchamp              FR    Marquette Catholic              23:34.7      7:35
    104      99   Triniti Etzel                FR    Monticello                      23:36.2      7:36
    105     100   Kami Zeimet                  SO    Central DeWitt                  23:43.6      7:38
    106     101   Lily Rogers                  SO    Anamosa                         23:45.9      7:39
    107     102   Harley Bradtke-Stelken       FR    Cascade                         23:51.6      7:41
    108     103   Gracie Weeks                 JR    West Delaware                   23:52.5      7:41
    109           Annika Regenwether           FR    Easton Valley                   23:55.8      7:42
    110     104   Raynee Legrange              FR    Benton Community                23:56.1      7:42
    111     105   Gabby Guilford               SO    Monticello                      24:00.1      7:44
    112     106   Kaitlyn Sommerfelt           SO    North Linn                      24:00.3      7:44
    113     107   Lyndsay Gienapp              JR    Anamosa                         24:00.9      7:44
    114     108   Katelyn Buscher              SO    Benton Community                24:03.2      7:45
    115     109   Katie Flitsch                FR    Springville-Central City        24:15.1      7:48
    116     110   Shay Whitman                 JR    Independence                    24:18.1      7:49
    117     111   Morgan Ingwersen             SR    North Linn                      24:23.2      7:51
    118     112   Dru Kramer                   SO    Monticello                      24:49.2      7:59
    119     113   Michaela Blume               SO    Clayton Ridge                   24:51.0      8:00
    120     114   Hannah Axline                JR    West Delaware                   24:53.7      8:01
    121     115   Skylar Dolphin               JR    Cascade                         24:57.4      8:02
    122     116   Olivia Szymke                SR    West Delaware                   25:00.6      8:03
    123           Elizabeth Sperfslage         SR    Alburnett                       25:05.8      8:05
    124           Nicole Smith                 SR    Alburnett                       25:13.0      8:07
    125     117   Mattea Wall                  JR    Independence                    25:13.6      8:07
    126     118   Rebecca Schumann             FR    Clayton Ridge                   25:18.8      8:09
    127     119   Emily Holub                  SR    North Linn                      25:20.3      8:09
    128     120   Katie McGrane                SO    West Delaware                   25:21.1      8:10
    129     121   Isabelle Kluesner            SO    Beckman Catholic                25:24.6      8:11
    130     122   Miranda Peters               JR    Marquette Catholic              25:29.3      8:12
    131     123   Olivia Thier                 JR    Beckman Catholic                25:50.0      8:19
    132     124   Addie McDermott              SR    Beckman Catholic                25:52.2      8:20
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    133     125   Savannah Dykstra             FR    Maquoketa                       26:00.8      8:22
    134     126   Molly Kann                   FR    Clayton Ridge                   26:17.3      8:28
    135     127   Ashlyn Marin                 FR    Independence                    26:18.4      8:28
    136     128   Grace Krueger                SO    Independence                    26:49.0      8:38
    137           Bailey Neighbor              JR    Alburnett                       27:13.8      8:46
    138     129   Sydney Miller                JR    Maquoketa                       27:19.7      8:48
    139           Briana Baker-Bruce           SR    Janesville                      27:28.3      8:51
    140     130   Gwenyth Davis                SR    Marquette Catholic              28:01.2      9:01
    141           Emie Feller                  FR    Easton Valley                   28:01.5      9:01
    142           Emma Daniel                  SO    Bellevue                        28:03.4      9:02
    143     131   Morgan Hermsen               SO    Beckman Catholic                28:03.8      9:02
    144     132   Abigail Diesing              SR    Maquoketa                       28:16.9      9:06
    145     133   Kristen Willenberg           SR    Clayton Ridge                   28:32.0      9:11
    146     134   Hayley Kann                  SR    Clayton Ridge                   28:33.8      9:12
    147     135   Lilith Biehl                 SR    Maquoketa                       29:55.9      9:38
    148           Molly Stanhope               JR    Janesville                      30:01.1      9:40
    149     136   Emily Vanzummeren            SR    Maquoketa                       30:25.7      9:48
    150     137   Jade Armbruster              JR    Maquoketa                       30:50.7      9:56
    151     138   Sydney Reiter                FR    Beckman Catholic                34:11.2     11:00
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Western Dubuque Invitational
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Epworth, AI     9/27/2018     Overcast, Wind SSW 10-20mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Wahlert Catholic                  Score =   82
    2    Gabby Moran, SO              19:35.4  6:18
    8    Aunna Huseman, JR            20:14.4  6:31
   14    Alix Oliver, SO              20:37.1  6:38
   21    Ellie Meyer, FR              20:53.0  6:43
   37    Gracie Long, SR              21:42.3  6:59
   45    Tess Breslin, FR             22:02.8  7:06
   69    Kylie Cox, SR                22:38.9  7:17

  2) Hempstead                         Score =   83
    3    Hannah Brown, JR             19:45.1  6:21
   15    Emma Holesinger, JR          20:42.3  6:40
   16    Shaelyn Hostager, JR         20:43.7  6:40
   24    Kaylee Leicht, JR            20:59.1  6:45
   25    Audrey Franklin, SO          21:00.4  6:46
   79    Erin Scott, JR               22:55.4  7:23
   91    Hailey Klein, SR             23:18.0  7:30

  3) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =  108
    6    Laurdyn Meyer, SO            19:56.8  6:25
    9    Kendall White, SO            20:20.3  6:33
   13    Carli Reittinger, JR         20:36.9  6:38
   39    Alyza Koppes, FR             21:43.2  6:59
   41    Hailey Cooper, SO            21:50.4  7:02
   51    Maggie Miskimen, SO          22:10.9  7:08
   56    Riley Coutler, SO            22:17.7  7:11

  4) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =  128
   17    Briana McLaughlin, SR        20:45.2  6:41
   18    Grace Walker, SR             20:46.7  6:41
   20    Lauren Gray, SO              20:52.8  6:43
   33    Olivia Hamblin, JR           21:24.4  6:53
   40    Kayleigh Duncan, FR          21:46.1  7:00
   64    Erica Schulte, SO            22:32.1  7:15
   65    Sarah Grams, SO              22:35.7  7:16

  5) Decorah                           Score =  143
   11    Shayla Betts, JR             20:30.3  6:36
   22    Leila Johnson, SO            20:54.8  6:44
   30    Brooke Courtney, JR          21:15.6  6:51
   38    Britta Swanson, JR           21:42.8  6:59
   42    Annette Leschensky, JR       21:51.8  7:02
   60    Cassidy Carolan, SR          22:20.9  7:12
   72    Fiona Buresh, SO             22:48.1  7:20

  6) Charles City                      Score =  161
    4    Kiki Connell, SO             19:48.7  6:23
   23    Whitney Martin, SR           20:58.4  6:45
   31    Lydia Staudt, FR             21:23.1  6:53
   44    Mariah McKenzie, SR          21:58.7  7:04
   59    MacKenzy Bilharz, JR         22:19.1  7:11
   62    Mindi Neve, JR               22:27.3  7:14
   77    Libbie McKeag, SO            22:53.2  7:22

  7) Springville-Central City          Score =  214
    1    Emily Staal, JR              18:08.6  5:50
    5    Janelle Staal, SR            19:52.4  6:24
   61    Liz Stejskal, SO             22:25.8  7:13
   73    Sarianne Uhlenkamp, SR       22:48.7  7:21
   74    Caydenze Shultz, FR          22:49.3  7:21
   96    Jacklyn Whitson, SR          23:32.8  7:35
  109    Katie Flitsch, FR            24:15.1  7:48

  8) Cascade                           Score =  228
    7    Madeline Rhomberg, SR        20:05.2  6:28
   26    Madison Kelchen, SR          21:01.9  6:46
   28    Emma Oswinkle, SO            21:06.4  6:48
   81    Marie Knepper, SR            22:58.9  7:24
   86    Shannon Morris, SO           23:12.0  7:28
  102    Harley Bradtke-Stelken, FR   23:51.6  7:41
  115    Skylar Dolphin, JR           24:57.4  8:02

  9) Benton Community                  Score =  241
   29    Abby Rinderknecht, FR        21:06.4  6:48
   35    Hailee Ricklefs, SO          21:30.2  6:55
   43    Paige King, SR               21:52.1  7:02
   50    Lauren Woeste, JR            22:05.4  7:07
   84    Holli Schulte, SR            23:05.8  7:26
  104    Raynee Legrange, FR          23:56.1  7:42
  108    Katelyn Buscher, SO          24:03.2  7:45

 10) Western Dubuque                   Score =  273
   12    Lauren Klein, SO             20:31.8  6:36
   52    Lilli Boge, FR               22:14.2  7:09
   53    Leah Wille, SR               22:15.9  7:10
   76    Amelia Klostermann, SO       22:52.9  7:22
   80    Macy Simon, SO               22:58.3  7:24
   85    Clare Botello, SR            23:06.4  7:26
   87    Caylee Hermsen, JR           23:15.1  7:29

 11) North Linn                        Score =  294
   19    Hannah Bridgewater, JR       20:52.1  6:43
   36    Tessa Helms, SO              21:39.9  6:58
   66    Emma Robinson, SR            22:36.1  7:16
   67    Kyla Bildstein, FR           22:38.4  7:17
  106    Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, SO       24:00.3  7:44
  111    Morgan Ingwersen, SR         24:23.2  7:51
  119    Emily Holub, SR              25:20.3  8:09

 12) Central DeWitt                    Score =  315
   27    Kyleen Irwin, JR             21:03.5  6:47
   57    Carly Small, JR              22:18.8  7:11
   63    Maddie Peterson, SR          22:28.4  7:14
   75    Hannah Payne, JR             22:52.2  7:22
   93    Mason Lange, FR              23:27.0  7:33
   97    Brynn Vanhorn, SO            23:34.4  7:35
  100    Kami Zeimet, SO              23:43.6  7:38

 13) Anamosa                           Score =  317
   32    Liz Riniker, SO              21:23.8  6:53
   54    Natalie Hersom, SO           22:16.0  7:10
   55    Maddy Heims, SO              22:17.5  7:11
   82    Lilly MacHart, SO            23:02.4  7:25
   94    Dakota Bierer, JR            23:27.7  7:33
  101    Lily Rogers, SO              23:45.9  7:39
  107    Lyndsay Gienapp, JR          24:00.9  7:44

 14) Marquette Catholic                Score =  346
   10    Halle Kilburg, JR            20:24.8  6:34
   68    Allison Kettmann, FR         22:38.4  7:17
   78    Kaylee Koos, FR              22:53.3  7:22
   92    MacEy Kremer, SR             23:23.7  7:32
   98    Holly Beauchamp, FR          23:34.7  7:35
  122    Miranda Peters, JR           25:29.3  8:12
  130    Gwenyth Davis, SR            28:01.2  9:01

 15) Monticello                        Score =  378
   46    Emily Schlarmann, JR         22:03.0  7:06
   58    Gabrielle Steiner, JR        22:18.8  7:11
   70    Karle Kramer, FR             22:42.0  7:18
   99    Triniti Etzel, FR            23:36.2  7:36
  105    Gabby Guilford, SO           24:00.1  7:44
  112    Dru Kramer, SO               24:49.2  7:59

 16) Independence                      Score =  414
   48    Alyssa Larson, FR            22:04.4  7:06
   49    Jadyn Schultz, JR            22:04.9  7:06
   90    Kaylee Hosch, SR             23:16.8  7:30
  110    Shay Whitman, JR             24:18.1  7:49
  117    Mattea Wall, JR              25:13.6  8:07
  127    Ashlyn Marin, FR             26:18.4  8:28
  128    Grace Krueger, SO            26:49.0  8:38
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 17) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  449
   34    Emma Squiers, SR             21:25.8  6:54
   47    Nicole Schmitt, SR           22:03.6  7:06
  121    Isabelle Kluesner, SO        25:24.6  8:11
  123    Olivia Thier, JR             25:50.0  8:19
  124    Addie McDermott, SR          25:52.2  8:20
  131    Morgan Hermsen, SO           28:03.8  9:02
  138    Sydney Reiter, FR            34:11.2 11:00

 18) West Delaware                     Score =  484
   83    Brigid McMahon, SO           23:03.3  7:25
   89    Lucy Loecke, FR              23:16.3  7:29
   95    Jasmine Tran, FR             23:29.0  7:33
  103    Gracie Weeks, JR             23:52.5  7:41
  114    Hannah Axline, JR            24:53.7  8:01
  116    Olivia Szymke, SR            25:00.6  8:03
  120    Katie McGrane, SO            25:21.1  8:10

 19) Clayton Ridge                     Score =  578
   88    Victoria Breitbach, SR       23:16.1  7:29
  113    Michaela Blume, SO           24:51.0  8:00
  118    Rebecca Schumann, FR         25:18.8  8:09
  126    Molly Kann, FR               26:17.3  8:28
  133    Kristen Willenberg, SR       28:32.0  9:11
  134    Hayley Kann, SR              28:33.8  9:12

 20) Maquoketa                         Score =  592
   71    Addison Michel, FR           22:43.4  7:19
  125    Savannah Dykstra, FR         26:00.8  8:22
  129    Sydney Miller, JR            27:19.7  8:48
  132    Abigail Diesing, SR          28:16.9  9:06
  135    Lilith Biehl, SR             29:55.9  9:38
  136    Emily Vanzummeren, SR        30:25.7  9:48
  137    Jade Armbruster, JR          30:50.7  9:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   69    Madison Graubard, SO        22:36.3   7:17
  123    Elizabeth Sperfslage, SR    25:05.8   8:05
  124    Nicole Smith, SR            25:13.0   8:07
  137    Bailey Neighbor, JR         27:13.8   8:46

 Bellevue
  142    Emma Daniel, SO             28:03.4   9:02

 Easton Valley
  109    Annika Regenwether, FR      23:55.8   7:42
  141    Emie Feller, FR             28:01.5   9:01

 Janesville
   31    Paige Feldmann, SO          21:18.7   6:52
  139    Briana Baker-Bruce, SR      27:28.3   8:51
  148    Molly Stanhope, JR          30:01.1   9:40

 North Fayette Valley
   45    Brynn Gamm, SO              21:54.7   7:03
   98    Courtney Streif, SR         23:27.7   7:33

 Shullsburg
   75    Hildie Sigwarth, SO         22:47.3   7:20
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